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Bal5s 12V czerwona 9xLed Bosma 2137
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Opis produktu

BA15s BLISTER

9 x LED RED 2137
Cena za 2 sztuki

Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]
» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

18,00 PLN
14,63 PLN
20,00-PLN
Mata ilos¢

24 godziny
-956

9412159R
5904353022137
27.40.14.0
BOSMA

Red | Czerwony
12

tak
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